
352979 
352980 
552981 
552982 
502983 
552984 
502985 
352986 
552987 
302988 
'S52989 
552990 
552991 
SOL992 
552993 
o52994 
552995 
552996 
552997 
552998 
o0Le999 
555000 
353001 
555002 
555003 
553004 
555005 
355006 
5535007 
355008 
5535009 
555010 
355011 
555012 
595013 
555014 
305015 
555016 
555017 
5095018 | 
555019 
555020 
503022 © 
500021 
555025 
353024 
508025 
5535026 
353027 
555028 
355029 
555030 
505051 
5550352 
355033 
55350354 
585035 
595036 | 
553037 
555038 
555039 
555040 
505041 
555042 
595043 
555044 
595045 
3535046 
355047 
555048 
555049 
355050 
395051 
5535052 
355053 
595054 
305055 
555056 
355057 
555058 
555059 © 
555060 
555061 
555062 
355065 
555064 
353065 
353066 
555067 
555068 

Jenks Drug 
John M. Jones 
Kelly Jones 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
E. H. King 
K. & S. Electric & Supply Co 
Walter Lancaster 
QO. C. Lassiter 
Leonard Funeral Home 

The Linde Air Prod. Co 
Florence Little 

Lorenzo Groc & Market 
Mandy Ray 
A. Garlend Marrs 
Martin Towel Supply 
Martin Towel Supply 
B. E. MeClendon 

McFall Ageney 
Fred 0. Medlin 
Mercy Hospital 
Moore Funeral Home, Inc 
Moulder-Oldham Co 
Moulder-Oldham Co 
Mid-Continent Fet. Corp 
Mid-Continent Fet. Corp 
Mowbray Manning Funeral Home 
Mid West Chevrolet Corp 
R. E. Nichols 

Olson Radiator Co 
Olson Radiator Co 
Olson Radiator Co 
Olson Radiator Co 
O K Machinery & Mfg Co 
Okla Oxygen Co 
Olson Radiator Co 
Elmer Orr 
Alice Pack 
Wm Fenn Drug 
Wm Fenn Drug 
Penoco Oil Co 

Penoco Oil Co 
Penoco Oil Co 
Penoco 011 Co 
Penoco Oil Co 
Penoco Okl Co 
‘“Penoco O11 Co 
Rexall Drug Sperry 
E. R. Robertson 
Carl J. Rush 
State University Hospital 
Sand Springs Home 
Lenna M. Sawyer 
Maud Schoolfield 
Scott Rice Co 
Scott Rice Co 
Scott Rice Co 
Scott Rice Co 
Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
Standard Parts Co 
Standard Farts Go 
Standard Parts Co 
Standard Parts Co 
Standard Parts Co 
Standard Farts Co 
Standard Parts Co 
Ethel Sanders 
Edna Searson 
Allen Shaw 
M. S. Simms 
Jd. H. Sims 

Sinclair Refining Co 
Skelly O11 Co 
Sommers Sign System 
Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
Southwestern Bell Tel Co 
Southwest Machinery Co 
Southwest Machinery Co 
Southwest Machinery Co 
Southwest Machinery Co 
Stone Bearing Co 
Stone Bearing Co 
Stone Bearing Co 
Geo. O. Straughan 
Thomas Hdwe Co 
Tulsa Camera Record Go 
Tulsa Camera Record Co 
Tulsa Daily World 
Tulsa Linen Supply Co 
Tulsa Ostephetic Hospital 

November 1, 1943 

Supplies 38.75 
Criminal Mileage 75.00 

" " 18.00 
Anesthetics 15.00 
Criminal Mileage 62425 
Supplies 27.05 
Rent 10.50 
Traveling Expense 14.61 
Ambulance 38.00 
Supplies 4.14 
Board 85.70 
Groceries 11.50 
Rent 10.50 
Mileage Cancelled 
service 1.50 

" 1.50 
Postage 10.00 
Ins. Prem Courthouse 51.68 
Creimial Mileace 69.00 
Hospitalization 71.25 
Ambulance 18.00 
Supplies 28.86 

" 9.75 
" 158.40 

72.90 
Service 13.00 
Service & Supplies 13.85 
Traveling Expense 14.09 
Supplies & Service 5.00 

" " 11.00 
ul u 4 ste) 

" 12.00 
Supplies 53.90 

" 6.28 
" & Service’ 4.50 

Criminal Milearce 63-75 
Board of Children 44,00 
Drugs 452.70 

" 598.21 
Supplies 16.75 

" 135.00 
" 27 654 
" 205.20 
" 13.00 
" 15.60 
" 28.60 

Drugs 18.50 
Labor 16.00 
Service 900.00 
Shoes 5.55 
Service 125.00 
Expense 11.56 
Board of Child 22.00 
Supplies 11.00 

" 16.50 
" 13.80 
" 57.20 

Service 44.28 

Supplies 2-16 
u 6.10 
" 26.55 
u 8.53 
" 51.96 
" 56.535 
" 44.08 

Board of Children 22-55 
" Child 25.00 

Labor 57.60 
Traveling Expenses 11.25 
Criminal Mileage 32.25 
Supplies 74.25 

ie 70.47 
Service 10.00 

" 30.94 
" 10.44 
" . 11.25 

Supplies 22.61 
: " i ~04 

" 41.22 
" 49.59 
" 3.57 
" 21.06 
" 13.93 

Postage 5.00 
Supplies 5-75 

u 1.40 
" 35.77 

Legal Notice 9.00 
Towel Service 2-00 
Hospitalization 50.00 


